
Last First Affiliation
Anderson Bret US Forest Service baanderson02@fs.fed.us
Baker Kirk US EPA/OAQPS
Barna Mike US NPS
Brown David Iowa DNR David.Brown@dnr.iowa.gov
Cruickshank Tyler Utah tcruickshank@utah.gov
Dolwick Pat US EPA/OAQPS Dolwick.Pat@epa.gov
Dornblaser Bright TCEQ (Texas)
Emery Chris Environ cemery@environcorp.com
Gilliam Rob US EPA/NOAA/ORD Gilliam.Robert@epa.gov
Mallard Jonathan TVA jwmallard@tva.gov
McNally Dennis Alpine GeoPhysics dem@alpinegeophysics.com
Nall Josh Wyoming DEQ JNall@wyo.gov
Rairigh Ken Wyoming DEQ KRairi@wyo.gov
Reed Jason TRC
Rodriguez Marco CIRA


